
6. a 7. MIZUNO AVL Praha
Začátek: 24.11.2013 000 08:15
Kde: hala ČVUT Podbaba, Praha

Blok
/

Kurt

1
08:15 *

2
09:05 *

3
09:55 *

4
10:45 *

5
11:35 *

6
12:25 *

7
13:15 *

8
14:05 *

9
14:55 *

10
15:45 *

11
16:35 *

12
17:25 *

13
18:15 *

Modrá

Prumerne
Nuly

vs
VOSK

0:2
18:25,13:25

MAESTRO
CLUB

KOLOVRATY
B

Prumerne
Nuly

vs
MAESTRO

CLUB
KOLOVRATY

B

0:2
10:25,20:25

VOSK

VOSK
vs

MAESTRO CLUB
KOLOVRATY B

1:2
25:18,23:25,12:15

Prumerne Nuly

Prumerne Nuly
vs

Vlažňáci

2:1
18:25,25:19,15:12

MAESTRO CLUB
KOLOVRATY B

VOSK
vs

Čulibrci

0:2
17:25,17:25

Vlažňáci

MAESTRO
CLUB

KOLOVRATY
B
vs

Čulibrci

2:0
25:22,27:25

VOSK

S Peckou
vs

Vlažňáci

1:2
19:25,25:23,13:15

Čulibrci

Vlažňáci
vs

Lotrando

2:0
25:22,25:14

S Peckou

S Peckou
vs

Čulibrci

0:2
22:25,18:25

Vlažňáci

Vlažňáci
vs

ÚVN

2:1
25:23,18:25,15:12

Čulibrci

S Peckou
vs

Lotrando

0:2
19:25,13:25

ÚVN

Lotrando
vs

ÚVN

1:2
25:14,22:25,10:15

S Peckou

S Peckou
vs

ÚVN

0:2
20:25,20:25

Lotrando

Zelená

K2
vs

Pozdní sběr

0:2
11:25,20:25

PPV

PPV
vs
K2

2:0
25:18,25:15

Pozdní sběr

PPV
vs

Pozdní sběr

2:1
19:25,25:22,15:11

K2

CA panzerdivison
Nudle

vs
K2

2:0
25:11,25:15

Pozdní sběr

CA
panzerdivison

Nudle
vs

Pozdní sběr

0:2
23:25,15:25

K2

PPV
vs

Drutě2

2:0
25:17,25:19

CA
panzerdivison

Nudle

CA panzerdivison
Nudle

vs
Beránka

2:0
25:19,25:19

Drutě2

Hopsinky
vs

PPV

0:2
17:25,18:25

Beránka

BUBU team
vs

Drutě2

2:1
20:25,25:14,15:7

Hopsinky

Beránka
vs

Drutě2

0:2
23:25,19:25

BUBU team

Hopsinky
vs

BUBU team

1:2
25:18,13:25,7:15

Beránka

Hopsinky
vs

Beránka

1:2
25:22,18:25,12:15

BUBU team

Beránka
vs

BUBU team

0:2
18:25,12:25

Hopsinky
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